Winter Handicap Times 2022/23 (course record 28:16 Max Abernethy 04 March 2020)

Name

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ALISON WEST

44:00

42:56

43:09

44:36

DNF

45:21

43:23

43:52

44:49

43:18

ANDREW BLACKHALL

ANDREW WEST

38:29

38:30

39:27

39:24

38:35

38:21

ANDY HIGGINS

50:20

50:13

50:10

50:58

50:33

49:36

BRENDA MUTCH

BRIAN TAYLOR

BRIAN URQUHART

BRUCE IRVINE

45:31

45:24

43:57

44:17

44:17

CALLUM MUTCH

39:12

39:08

40:44

39:59

39:15

41:01

39:18

38:36

CAROL MASSIE

42:19

44:15

DNF

43:36

42:56

41:50

CHARLIE NOBLE

41:01

45:01

41:21

43:01

42:40

42:50

42:32

42:40

44:19

43:40

DAVID ABERNETHY

53:49

47:46

45:19

46:52

45:43

46:20

45:53

45:29

44:45

50:40

45:27

DEREK MILNE

DUNCAN ABERNETHY

42:11

40:21

40:23

40:01

39:04

ELLA-MAY DUNCAN

EUAN SIMPSON

37:50

GAENOR DEVINE

GEORGE MOIR

GEORGE NOBLE

GILLIAN STRACHAN

37:26

37:22

38:19

39:25

37:48

37:48

37:05

36:56

GRACE RENNIE

40:20

40:51

42:01

GRAEME CLARK

44:25

45:03

44:37

44:31

43:42

46:45

GREG BRUCE

42:15

40:58

41:56

45:35

45:42

42:42

41:56

41:08

39:46

38:38

43:10

ISRAEL NOBLE

JAMES BUCHAN

JAMES WATT

JANE LOWE

48:37

JAYNE WATT

JENNIFER BEEDIE

JENNIFER REID

48:02

47:42

JENSEN STRACHAN

JILL NOBLE

JIM BOWIE

40:16

40:44

45:25

41:16

42:20

43:20

43:47

43:47

JOHN BRUCE

JOHNNY BEEDIE

43:02

46:42

42:34

42:18

41:02

42:50

KEITH BUCHAN

KEITH MCINTYRE

LAURA CLARK

LAURELLA NOBLE

LISA ALLAN

37.08

36:45

36:04

36:26

LYNNE MARIE MASSON

45:24

MALCOLM TAYLOR

46:57

46:15

46:47

46:45

45:20

45:28

MARK BROWN

MARK IRVINE

MARTIN WATT

40:43

40:36

40:43

40:39

40:21

40:07

38:38

MATTHEW CRAWFORD

37:17

37:33

38:16

38:10

MAUREEN GARDEN

MAX ABERNETHY

MICHAEL STRACHAN

MIKE HARTLEY

42:05

45:16

MIKE WATT

MOIRA WHARTON

MORAG THOMPSON

41:25

44:34

44:04

43:24

42:38

42:41

42:52

42:36

41:59

NATALIE WEST

NICOLA CRAIGIE

PETER HALL

RICHARD MUTCH

42:47

42:44

ROBBIE COOMAN

ROBBIE YOUNGSON

34:52

33:28

34:07

34:43

SANDY DUNCAN

SCOTT GIBB

48:51

SHAUN PIRIE

37:24

36:50

36:26

36:57

37:.07

37:45

36:28

35:47

SHAUN WALKER

39:57

STEPHEN FAWDRY

41:14

STEPHEN HADDEN

44:55

44:35

44:46

43:02

STUART CRAIB

35:46

35:23

35:00

34:49

TRACEY WESTON

seasons best




